In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the . A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

&

velfues 2018 Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House
, 2
A07 11/02/2021 #221
. COMPANIES HOUSE y
I Company details

Company number ’(T ’2_ ’?E’?FWG

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Zoom.co.uk Limited

bold black capitals.

u Administrator's name
Full forename(s) Matthew David
Surname Smith
E ~ Administrator’s address
- Building name/numberl 1 New Street Square
_ Street : | London
Post town | EC4A 3HQ
County/Region | ‘
S|
Country I :
u Administrator’s name o
‘Fu" forenamE(s) | Daniel Francis ° ‘3:2:&:21?;?::2{1 us about
Surname Butters another administrator. _
H , Administrator’s address @
Building name/number ﬁ New Street Square QOth;: administratoll; X
Use this section to tell us about
Street ( : | London - another administrator.
Post town ' | EC4A 3HQ
County/Region r .
R I N R
Country r - N

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

! have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs -

D Statement of concurrence

L

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

ols o2 Blol2fr

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

T FF rrrr

Sign and date

Administrator's
Signature

Signature date

Signature
* >

A Folz alolz2lr

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO02

Notice of statement of affairs in administration.

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

‘All information on this form will appear on the
public record. »

Contact name

Narinder Aheer

@ Where to send

Company name

Deloitte LLP

Address

4 Brindleyplace

|
|
|

| Post town

Birmingham

County/Region

Country

|DX

You may return this form to any Companies House -
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

= B[ [z

Telephone

‘+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms comp]eted incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following: :

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O "You have signed and dated the form.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/cdmpanieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

’

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Continuation page |
Name and address of insolvency practitioner

" What this form is for X What this form is NOT for  Filling in this form

Use this continuation page to
tell us about another insolvency
practitioner where more than

You can't use this continuation
page to tell us about an
appointment, resignation,

2 are already jointly appointed. removal or vacation of office.
Attach this to the relevant form. @
Use extra copies to tell us of

additional insolvency practitioners.

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

All fields are mandatory unless
specified or indicated by *

Appointment type

Tick to show the nature of the appointment:
Administrator '
Administrative receiver
Receiver

Manager

Nominee

Supervisor

Liquidator

Provisional liquidator

O0ogooooom

© You can use this continuation page

with the following forms:

- VAM1, VAM2, VAM3, VAM4,
VAM6, VAM7

- CVA1, CVA3, CVA4

- AMO02, AM03, AMO04, AMOS,
AMO06, AMO07, AMO8, AMO9,
AM10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,
AM23, AM24, AM25

- RECY, REC2, REC3

- LIQ2, LIQ3, LIQOS, LIQ13, LIQ14,

- WUO07, WU15

- COM1, COM2, COM3, COM4

- NDISC

Insolvency practitioner’s name

Full forename(s)

Gavin

Surname

Mabher .

Insolvency practitioner’s address

Building name/number| 1 NewlStreet Square

Street | London
|
Post town | EC4A 3HQ
County/Region | _
Postcode HEREEERERE
Country . '

04/17 Version 1.0




\207 ﬁudij.u.u g pated

44%@ . B@m

INDOLYH AVl 2(:.,3_@ aweu j|n4

‘aNnJ] 9l JuaWalels Ssiyl Ul pajels s1dey ayl-jeyl sasljaq |

yindg Jo Juawalels

0Z0Z 49qWIaAON YI0E Uo siiejje s Auedwo) ayj jo Juawajels a1a|dwiod vc,m
jIn} B 9AIS 5193YS UOIIBNUIIUOCD AUB pUE SJiBe JO JUBLUSIBIS SIY3 Ul UMOYS UOJIeWwIOoU| J3Y30 pue siejndjied ayL

. S9N 19
0Ty700-0202-4) pue|8u3 jo suno) Aladoud pue ssauisng ay3 ‘3a13snf Jo LoD Y8iK
Jagwinu uno) ayly|
£01620¢0 P3NWI YN-02:Wo0z7
J_quinn Auedwo) . Auedwo) jo swepN

K sijeyjy §O JUBWAIELS

(dn Buipuim
10§ UOIN|OS3J BY3 JO djep
3y} 210439 sAep pT uey
210w jou) 03 dn apew
JU3WdIeIS 1ep MasU|

910z S3|ny (S3em

3 pue|du3) >u.cm>_om:_
3y} J0 O€°€ 3|nJ pue 9861
Y Aduaajosu} 3yl 40 19
3|npayds jo L ydeiBeled
y3im ddueplodde uj




"xe3 jo Joedwi |ej3ualod Aue 84030 UMOYS dJe (SJasse pue ssaulsng i sa|es Buipn|aul) s1asse Jayjo/Auadosd
4O San|eA 3|qesl|eas 13U 3y} ‘SaW0I3N0 XB] 34NINY UIBLISIUN O} BNP :S33SSE JO AN|eA 3|ges]|ead }2u palewiis]

VT2 Tovvee 4 MG paie@.

062 161
062' 062'T
(22
losa‘s
0
089'S
000.3 000.3
asj|eas 0} anjep
pajew)is3 yoog

L
J{ivi(U _uwcm_m.

¢

$10}ipaJd |Bl3U.342.1d 10} djqe|iBAR S13SSE [R10)

jueg je ysep
_S8ui3y '@ sanIxi4
a34ey2 Buiieo)y 03 193[gns s1assY.

. -{s)4ap|oy a81eyd paxiy 03 anp sajuow ssa

" sjassy ajqidueiu|
mm_.mxu paxyy 03 323[gns sjassy

; S1988Y

- 53355V 40 AJewwing -

:$310N




.

A1 - Summary of Liabilities -

Total assets available for preferential creditors .
{carried forward from page A)

Liabilities

Employee Claims (Preferential}

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable -
(to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated {deficiency)/surplus of assets after floating charges ,

Estimated prescribed pan of net property where applicable
(brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfali to
fioating charge holders)

Bank Overdrafts '

Tax and Social Security *

Amounts Due to Group Undertakings

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards non-preferential

* creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfali to floating charge holders {brought down)
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital

Estimated total (deﬁciency)/s‘urplus as regards members

(438)

(27,256)

{12,666)
(40,361)

(400)

Estimated
to realise
{£'000)

1,290

1,290

1,290

1,290

1,290

(39,071)

(39,071)

(39,471)

. Signature Q\c_p .,, Date
J

lotes:
1.

S Feb AV-V\ .Zo‘i. \

VAT liabilities are shown in fuil against ail members of the relevant VAT groups, reﬁectlng jomt and several liability. The claim is therefore

duplicated across multiple entities but will only be settled once.




* aeq N aunjeudis
0
0 B
0 . .
0
0 -
0 ¥ -
: ) B
000.3 uanig Joupan 000.3 (apomsod 5_5 SSIPPY - JUBWIR|D 10 J0}IP3I) JO duieN
Aundas jo anjep Aundas a1eg | Aq pjay Aynaas Aue jo sjie3ag 192p jo Junowy < .

"sajuedwo) Jo Jeu3siBay ay) 0} PaIAAYAP LON 31e S3|NPaYds 10)1pa1d Ysodap 3wnsuod pue aaAojdwa ay

‘29 pue T4 s3|npayas ajeedas ul N0 135 2q ISNW SWIED 113Y} JO
m__muwu 1IN3 "Wy} 03 PAMO SIGIP Y1 4O [E30Y AY} puE SI0YPAID Ysedap JAUINSUOD JO JAGUINU BY} PUE WYY 03 PIMO SIGIP Y3 4O (103 AY) pue s3akojdusa 1auuio) pue

Aojdw3 40 13quInu 33 ANPAYS SIY U] 3pNpRU|

) ‘uo1ssassod s Auedwod ayy u) Aladoad JaA0 3|} O uoI13UAIBI SuIwIe(d S103PAJD pUB SyuaWallde ajes |euolipuod Jo Buisea| |a1ieyd ‘aseyaund-aay J3PUn S10)PaAId ||
- Ajnuap; pue ‘{,si011paJd Jisodap Jawnsuoa,) s3lAIas Jo spood jo Ajddns ay) o adueape uj pied syunowe Sujwie; S1011PAII JAWNSUOD pue s33A0IdW] 213wI0) ‘sadkojdwa ueyy 13410 ‘SI0HP3Jd |[B 3PN|DUl ISNW NOA :AION

{z8 pue 1g sqej 22§ - $23Ao|dwa pue sJ03|paJtd JBWNSUOI Sulpn|ax3)

SYOLIG3¥I ANVdWOD
:]




aeq aineudis
° - A}
0
0
0 :
0
0 -
0 .
000.3 uang 100paLd 000.3 . {apoasod yum) ssaippy . UBLWIE|D 0 J0)(PALD JO dweN
Aunas jo anjep Aunias aieg | Aq play Alunaas Aue Jo sjielaq 1993p JO Junowy

‘saluedwo?) Jo JeuysiSay 3y} 0} PaaAlap LON 348 S3|NPaYIs J0}PaJd 3is0dap J3WNSu0d ay)

{susodap ‘32 'sa31A135 10 Spo0d Jo Ajddns ay) Jo adueape ui-pied syunowe Suiwie|d SHUINPD JO SI3WOISNI)
’ o SYOLIQ38I YIWNSNOI ANVIWOD
Co 19




aeqg ainmyeusis
0
: 0
0
N 0 .
0
0
\ 0 .
000,3 uand . 10)(pasd 0003 (apoaisod yum) ssaippy uewie|) 10 J03IPaI) JO IWeN
Aandas jo anjep Ajunoas ateq | Aq piay Ajundas Aue jo spelaq 1Qap jo Junowy

(soaA0jdwa s13wi0) Buipnjpul)
S3IA0T1dN3I ANVIWOD
4]




aeq ainjeudis
_ooo.oov
) {
0 i .
N >
5 : —
000°00Z T 0007002 T 3IU3J3j34d INE LTM ‘UOPUOT 123436 SJausag 0L ‘asnoH aaes33j0) panwn dnoJo ejpedsy T
000002 1 000002 1 Kieuipio INE LTM ‘UOpuO7 133.3§ $Jauiag 0L ‘3SNOH aARIB3|0) pajwn dnois e|pedsy 1
{3) dn pajjed je30), (3) dn paje2 PI3Yy (3) aseys play saseys jo adA) {aponisod yum) ssasppy . J3p|oyaieyS 40 AWEN ‘ON
) aseys 1ad unowy $3Jeys Jo JAqWnN | jojunowe jeuiwoN : . . ’
SYIATOHIYVHS

po]




